
CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemOne-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5017614107ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : ADITYA RAJ  //  FULAN KUMAR CHOUDHARY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Management Concepts & Processes (New) 80 60 10 05 10 06 8B+100 4576111(76) 71

Quantitative Techniques in Management (New) 80 40 10 05 10 07 6C+100 4576112(76) 52

Behavioral Science (New) 80 52 10 05 10 08 7B100 4576113(76) 65

Managerial Economics (New) 80 63 10 05 10 05 8B+100 4576114(76) 73

Managerial Communication (New) 80 UA 10 05 10 07 0FF100 0576115(76) 12

Accounting for Managers (New) 80 38 10 05 10 06 5C100 4576116(76) 49

Business Law (New) 80 57 10 05 10 05 7B100 3576117(76) 67

Business Ethics and CSR(New) 80 55 10 05 10 07 7B100 4576118(76) 67

CAM LAB & VIVA 60 44 20 15 7B80 2576121(76) 59

Business Case Analysis Lab & Viva 60 50 20 16 9A80 3576122(76) 66

General Communication Lab 40 30 8B+40 1576123(76) 30

CPI:SPI: 611 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Disha Institute Of Management And Technology - Raipur

SEMESTER : 3

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemThree-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5057613030ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VINAY PANDEY  //  SUSHIL PANDEY

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Optimization Methods(New) 80 39 10 10 10 09 6C+100 4576311(76) 58

Organizational Development(New) 80 44 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576312(76) 59

Innovation & Technology Management(New) 80 44 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576313(76) 60

Consumer Behavior(New) 80 54 10 06 10 07 7B100 4576314(76) 67

Elective :I-Marketing Research (New) 80 43 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576331(76) 60

Elective:II-Services Marketing(New) 80 UA 10 07 10 08 0FF100 0576334(76) 15

Elective:I-Security Analysis and Portfolio 

Management(New)
80 48 10 05 10 07 7B100 4576341(76) 60

Elective:II-Taxation and Tax Planning(New) 80 40 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576345(76) 55

Negotiation Skill and Techniques(Lab) 60 50 40 35 9A100 2576321(76) 85

Summer Training Report and Viva 60 50 40 30 8B+100 1576322(76) 80

CPI:SPI: 599 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI (Faculty of management studies ) Bhilai

SEMESTER : 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemOne-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5377614083ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : PADAM KUMAR JAIN  //  BALCHAND JAIN

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Management Concepts & Processes (New) 80 29 10 08 10 08 0FF100 0576111(76) 45

Quantitative Techniques in Management (New) 80 23 10 08 10 08 0FF100 0576112(76) 39

Behavioral Science (New) 80 36 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576113(76) 52

Managerial Economics (New) 80 34 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576114(76) 50

Managerial Communication (New) 80 35 10 07 10 08 6C+100 4576115(76) 50

Accounting for Managers (New) 80 UA 10 07 10 08 0FF100 0576116(76) 15

Business Law (New) 80 39 10 08 10 09 6C+100 3576117(76) 56

Business Ethics and CSR(New) 80 46 10 08 10 09 7B100 4576118(76) 63

CAM LAB & VIVA 60 50 20 16 9A80 2576121(76) 66

Business Case Analysis Lab & Viva 60 52 20 15 9A80 3576122(76) 67

General Communication Lab 40 35 9A40 1576123(76) 35

CPI:SPI: 538 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Shri Shankaracharya Technical Campus,SSGI (Faculty of management studies ) Bhilai

SEMESTER : 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBA(NEW)(FT)(REGULAR) (SemOne-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

5377614106ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : DIVYA NAYAK  //  LAXMI BHOOSHAN NAYAK

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Management Concepts & Processes (New) 80 24 10 08 10 08 0FF100 0576111(76) 40

Quantitative Techniques in Management (New) 80 32 10 07 10 08 5C100 4576112(76) 47

Behavioral Science (New) 80 49 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576113(76) 65

Managerial Economics (New) 80 50 10 08 10 08 7B100 4576114(76) 66

Managerial Communication (New) 80 UA 10 07 10 08 0FF100 0576115(76) 15

Accounting for Managers (New) 80 49 10 07 10 08 7B100 4576116(76) 64

Business Law (New) 80 40 10 07 10 08 6C+100 3576117(76) 55

Business Ethics and CSR(New) 80 38 10 08 10 08 6C+100 4576118(76) 54

CAM LAB & VIVA 60 54 20 13 9A80 2576121(76) 67

Business Case Analysis Lab & Viva 60 45 20 14 7B80 3576122(76) 59

General Communication Lab 40 33 9A40 1576123(76) 33

CPI:SPI: 565 UFM_A1000



CHHATTISGARH SWAMI VIVEKANAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, BHILAI

INSTITUTE : Bhilai Institute Of Technology - Durg

SEMESTER : 1

TABULATION OF RESULT

MBAPT(FT)(REGULAR) (SemOne-Nov-Dec 2014) EXAM NAME :

Page 1 of 1

6017614006ROLL NO. : FULL NAME : VIBHAWARI JHA  //  DHARMENDRA JHA

SUBJECT

CODE

TOTAL

OBT.

  TA  CT    ESE   
SUBJECT NAME

    Max.  Obt.      Max.  Obt.     Max.  Obt.   

TOTAL

MAX.
GRADE   GP  CREDITS

Management Concepts & Processes (New) 80 52 10 09 10 09 8B+100 4676111(76) 70

Quantitative Techniques in Management (New) 80 UA 10 09 10 09 0FF100 0676112(76) 18

Behavioral Science (New) 80 60 10 09 10 09 8B+100 4676113(76) 78

Managerial Economics (New) 80 42 10 09 10 09 7B100 4676114(76) 60

Accounting for Managers (New) 80 32 10 09 10 09 6C+100 4676115(76) 50

CPI:SPI: 276 UFM_A500


